12/8/25

Order #

DF0295813
DF0291483
DF0205358
DF0290014
DF0262641
DF0283284
DF0212816
DF0299081
DF0190536
DF0190385
DF0241552
DF0186247
DF0190520
DF0139138
DF0222056
DF0282830
DF0300582
DF0241209
DF0241274
DF0241197
DF0241308
DF0241362
DF0241107
DF0241196
DF0295810
DF0280275
DF0169790
DF0264653
DF0264625
DF0273007
DF0179670

CAMDEN COUNTY

Job Title

Administrative Assistant (Secretary 1 Confidential), Office of the Dean
Advanced Practice Nurse (APN), Department of Family Medicine, Rowan
Area Supervisor

Assembler

Assembler Mfg Direct - Panel

Assistant Controller

Assistant Manager |l

Assistant Store Manager

Assistant Store Manager - 24H300

Associate Partner - GTM for Migration and Modernization Services
Automotive Detailer - Car Washer - Pitman

Automotive Technician

Automotive Technician B

B2B Outside Sales Specialist

Beauty Advisor/Artist Sales Associate

Campus Retail Associate (Temp) Camden County College Blackwood NJ
Caregiver/CHHA/CNA: Immediate Openings

Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey

Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey

Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey

Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey

Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey

Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey

Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey

Certified Medical Assistant (CMA), Department of Surgery - Rowan-Virtua
Certified Pharmacy Technician

CHHA Certified Home Health Aide

CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide

CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide

Class A Commercial Driver

Client Service Representative

City Hours/Wk

Stratford
Stratford
Turnersville
Berlin 40
Berlin 40
Berlin
Lindenwold
Blackwood
Blackwood
TURNERSVILLE
Turnersville
Clementon
Berlin

West Berlin
Blackwood
BLACKWOOD
Berlin

Berlin
Blackwood
Clementon
Gibbsboro
Sicklerville
Stratford
Turnersville
Stratford
SICKLERVILLE
Berlin
Lindenwold
Sicklerville
Sicklerville
Sicklerville

Req. Exp. Mo.



Order #

DF0287337
DF0245630
DF0290010
DF0173753
DF0129971
DF0168805
DF0200419
DF0291798
DF0218398
DF0212707
DF0212748
DF0212746
DF0182443
DF0213521
DF0280258
DF0217022
DF0291308
DF0241532
DF0241513
DF0169072
DF0279653
DF0279583
DF0278665
DF0279620
DF0287215
NJ1496762
DF0282189
DF0222912
DF0247358
DF0129447
DF0250547
DF0189966
DF0298187

Job Title

Co-Occurring Therapist

Concrete Finisher, Commercial Self Perform
Contingent

Cook

Cook - Evening & Late Night Shift

Custodial Services Worker - Winslow Township SD Facilities

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate - Temporary
Customer Service Associate |

Customer Service Associate |

Customer Service Associate |

Customer Service Associate |

Customer Service Representative ($16/hr)
CW9156- Stratford Car Wash Site Manager
Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional (Day Program)
Dist Suppt Pharmacist PT

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Farm Worker

Field Service Technician, Crew Based, Commercial
Floor Supervisor - Full-Time

Food Lead Worker

FOOD SERVICE WORKER (PART TIME)

Full Time Night Nurses - (RN)

Full-Time Store Associate

Group Home Counselor

City Hours/Wk

Berlin

Blackwood 40
Blackwood 40
ATCO

Turnersville

Atco

Blackwood

Sicklerville

LINDENWOLD

Blackwood

Lindenwold

Stratford

Turnersville

Clementon

Stratford

BLACKWOOD

Berlin

Clementon

Sicklerville

Sicklerville

Laurel Springs

Pine Hill

SICKLERVILLE

Turnersville

WEST BERLIN

Waterford Works 48
Blackwood 40
Blackwood

ATCO

Sicklerville

Sicklerville

Sicklerville

Blackwood 40

Req. Exp. Mo.

12

24

24



Order #

DF0245581
DF0154003
DF0282950
DF0282945
DF0282953
DF0278523
DF0254576
DF0254531
DF0253694
DF0190405
DF0238147
DF0250762
DF0169798
DF0226623
DF0204804
DF0204790
DF0141062
DF0277212
DF0225948
DF0161104
DF0274871
DF0194738
DF0269080
DF0289999
DF0189268
DF0157754
DF0240726
DF0250460
DF0286697
DF0242573
DF0291535
DF0230965
DF0135754

Job Title

Hallmark Retail Merchandiser - Laurel Springs, NJ 08021
Hallmark Retail Merchandiser - Laurel Springs, NJ 08021
Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available

Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available

Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available

Industrial Electrician

JANITORIAL ASSOCIATE

Key Holder - Cosmetic Company Store - Part Time - Blackwood, NJ
Kitchen Team (P1-1352368-0)

Lead Registered Dental Assistant - 3,000 Sign-on bonus
Lead Supervisor |

Leasing Associate

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Technician | General Admin

Maintenance Technician lll Mfg Indirect -Truss
Manager, Key Account Sunlens

Master Merchandiser

Mechanic - Night Shift (1:30PM - 10:30PM)

Medical Front Office - Patient Service Specialist
Mortgage Loan Officer

Operating Engineer lll, Physical Plant - Rowan-Virtua SOM (Stratford, NJ)

Operations Supervisor
Optimal Solutions Planner

P/T Retail Store Associate - Gloucester Premium, 6107, Blackwood, NJ

Part Time Food Service Worker - Camden County Juvenile Center
Part Time Nurse Flexible - (RN)

Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker

Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker

Personal Banker

Personal Banker Sicklerville

Pharmacy Customer Service Associate

Pharmacy Intern

City
Clementon
LAUREL SPRINGS
Blackwood
Sicklerville
Waterford
Berlin
Gibbsboro
Blackwood
Sicklerville
Turnersville
Blackwood
Lindenwold
Berlin

Atco

Berlin

Berlin
Blackwood
BLACKWOOD
Blackwood
Sicklerville
Berlin
Stratford
Stratford
Berlin
Blackwood
Blackwood
Blackwood
Stratford
Turnersville
Glendora
SICKLERVILLE
SICKLERVILLE
BLACKWOOD

Hours/Wk
20

40

40

40
40
40
40
40

40
20

Req. Exp. Mo.

12

12
36
36

12

60



Order #

DF0296012
DF0264940
DF0204969
DF0269629
DF0280288
DF0283095
DF0173501
DF0223629
DF0295527
DF0295514
DF0143884
DF0286103
DF0204053
DF0204086
DF0204013
DF0204161
DF0204089
DF0276131
DF0276132
DF0287505
DF0204370
DF0228844
DF0129973
DF0204392
DF0129820
DF0287866
DF0237971
DF0272301
DF0194083
DF0295181
DF0294918
DF0250817
DF0299165

Job Title

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship
Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship
Phlebotomist - FLOAT

Postdoctoral Fellow - Childhood Adversity/Trauma, CARES Institute
Principal Investigator - Respiratory

Pro Customer Service Sales

Pro Customer Service Sales

Production Manager

Project Manager

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Relationship Mgr | - Business Banking
Relationship Mgr | - Business Banking
Residential DSP - FT (3pm to 11pm)
Residential DSP - PT weekends only
Residential DSP - PT weekends only
Restaurant Crewmember - Dinner/Close Shift
Retail Associate

Retail Associate, FT - Nike Gloucester

Retail Sales Associate

Retail Sales Associate (Seasonal)

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

Retail Stocking Team Supervisor - Full-Time
RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare

Route Sales Associate

Sales Associate

City Hours/Wk

LINDENWOLD
Gibbsboro
Sicklerville
BLACKWOOD
SICKLERVILLE
Turnersville
Stratford
Lindenwold
Sicklerville
West Berlin
Sicklerville
Berlin 40
Laurel Springs
Pine Hill
SICKLERVILLE
Turnersville
WEST BERLIN
Sicklerville
Turnersville
Clementon
Berlin
Blackwood
Turnersville
Turnersville
Blackwood
Turnersville
Blackwood 20
Berlin
Sicklerville
Turnersville
Sicklerville
Sicklerville
Turnersville

Req. Exp. Mo.

12



Order #

DF0223455
DF0299163
DF0221622
DF0221638
DF0264724
DF0297999
DF0222961
DF0264730
DF0279593
DF0276156
DF0291689
DF0291690
DF0298185
DF0253608
DF0279951
DF0177653
DF0286942
DF0295294
DF0286932
DF0280243
DF0265469
DF0265456
DF0265478
DF0291753
DF0226691
DF0168167
DF0154091
DF0243209
DF0278831
DF0250589

Job Title

Sales Associate - Part-Time

Sales Lead

Sales Specialist

Sales Specialist

Seasonal Cashier Associate - Part Time

Seasonal Retail Associate

Seasonal Retail Security Officer | Blackwood, NJ
Seasonal Retail Stocking Associate - Part Time
Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist

Senior Environmental Services Worker, Rowan-Virtua School
Senior Manager, Digital Workplace Operations
Senior Manager, Entegra Business Performance & Platforms
Senior Project Manager - IT

Service Team (P1-1350313-0)

Shift Lead

Shift Manager NJ

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Store Associate

Store Sales Manager

Substitute Teacher/ Paraeducator

Substitute Teacher/ Paraeducator

Substitute Teacher/ Paraeducator-Lindenwold -NJ
Supervisor, Veterinary Technician

Supvr Distribution

Technician |, Lab

Temporary Sales Associate - Part-Time

TM Receiver

University Police Officer (Stratford, NJ)
Weekend Baylor - Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

City
Blackwood
Turnersville
Sicklerville
West Berlin
West Berlin
Blackwood
Hilltop
West Berlin

Laurel Springs

Stratford

BLACKWOOD
BLACKWOOD

Berlin
Sicklerville

SICKLERVILLE

BERLIN
Sicklerville
Stratford
Sicklerville
Sicklerville
Berlin
Blackwood
Lindenwold
Sicklerville
Berlin
Blackwood
Blackwood
West Berlin
Stratford
Sicklerville

Hours/Wk

40

40
40

40

Req. Exp. Mo.

24

60



