12/8/25

CAMDEN COUNTY

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0295813	Administrative Assistant (Secretary 1 Confidential), Office of the Dean	Stratford		
DF0291483	Advanced Practice Nurse (APN), Department of Family Medicine, Rowan	Stratford		
DF0205358	Area Supervisor	Turnersville		
DF0290014	Assembler	Berlin	40	
DF0262641	Assembler Mfg Direct - Panel	Berlin	40	
DF0283284	Assistant Controller	Berlin		
DF0212816	Assistant Manager II	Lindenwold		
DF0299081	Assistant Store Manager	Blackwood		
DF0190536	Assistant Store Manager - 24H300	Blackwood		
DF0190385	Associate Partner - GTM for Migration and Modernization Services	TURNERSVILLE		
DF0241552	Automotive Detailer - Car Washer - Pitman	Turnersville		
DF0186247	Automotive Technician	Clementon		
DF0190520	Automotive Technician B	Berlin		
DF0139138	B2B Outside Sales Specialist	West Berlin		
DF0222056	Beauty Advisor/Artist Sales Associate	Blackwood		
DF0282830	Campus Retail Associate (Temp) Camden County College Blackwood NJ	BLACKWOOD		
DF0300582	Caregiver/CHHA/CNA: Immediate Openings	Berlin		
DF0241209	Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey	Berlin		
DF0241274	Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey	Blackwood		
DF0241197	Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey	Clementon		
DF0241308	Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey	Gibbsboro		
DF0241362	Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey	Sicklerville		
DF0241107	Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey	Stratford		
DF0241196	Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field in New Jersey	Turnersville		
DF0295810	Certified Medical Assistant (CMA), Department of Surgery - Rowan-Virtua	Stratford		
DF0280275	Certified Pharmacy Technician	SICKLERVILLE		
DF0169790	CHHA Certified Home Health Aide	Berlin		
DF0264653	CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide	Lindenwold		
DF0264625	CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide	Sicklerville		
DF0273007	Class A Commercial Driver	Sicklerville		
DF0179670	Client Service Representative	Sicklerville		

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0287337	Co-Occurring Therapist	Berlin		
DF0245630	Concrete Finisher, Commercial Self Perform	Blackwood	40	
DF0290010	Contingent	Blackwood	40	12
DF0173753	Cook	ATCO		
DF0129971	Cook - Evening & Late Night Shift	Turnersville		
DF0168805	Custodial Services Worker - Winslow Township SD Facilities	Atco		
DF0200419	Customer Service Associate	Blackwood		
DF0291798	Customer Service Associate	Sicklerville		
DF0218398	Customer Service Associate - Temporary	LINDENWOLD		
DF0212707	Customer Service Associate I	Blackwood		
DF0212748	Customer Service Associate I	Lindenwold		
DF0212746	Customer Service Associate I	Stratford		
DF0182443	Customer Service Associate I	Turnersville		
DF0213521	Customer Service Representative (\$16/hr)	Clementon		
DF0280258	CW9156- Stratford Car Wash Site Manager	Stratford		
DF0217022	Direct Support Professional	BLACKWOOD		
DF0291308	Direct Support Professional	Berlin		
DF0241532	Direct Support Professional	Clementon		
DF0241513	Direct Support Professional (Day Program)	Sicklerville		
DF0169072	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Sicklerville		
DF0279653	Experienced Tax Professional	Laurel Springs		
DF0279583	Experienced Tax Professional	Pine Hill		
DF0278665	Experienced Tax Professional	SICKLERVILLE		
DF0279620	Experienced Tax Professional	Turnersville		
DF0287215	Experienced Tax Professional	WEST BERLIN		
NJ1496762		Waterford Works	48	2
DF0282189	Field Service Technician, Crew Based, Commercial	Blackwood	40	24
DF0222912	Floor Supervisor - Full-Time	Blackwood		
DF0247358	Food Lead Worker	ATCO		
DF0129447	FOOD SERVICE WORKER (PART TIME)	Sicklerville		
DF0250547	Full Time Night Nurses - (RN)	Sicklerville		
DF0189966	Full-Time Store Associate	Sicklerville		
DF0298187	Group Home Counselor	Blackwood	40	24

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0245581	Hallmark Retail Merchandiser - Laurel Springs, NJ 08021	Clementon	20	
DF0154003	Hallmark Retail Merchandiser - Laurel Springs, NJ 08021	LAUREL SPRINGS		
DF0282950	Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available	Blackwood		
DF0282945	Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available	Sicklerville		
DF0282953	Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available	Waterford		
DF0278523	Industrial Electrician	Berlin		
DF0254576	JANITORIAL ASSOCIATE	Gibbsboro		
DF0254531	Key Holder - Cosmetic Company Store - Part Time - Blackwood, NJ	Blackwood		
DF0253694	Kitchen Team (P1-1352368-0)	Sicklerville	40	
DF0190405	Lead Registered Dental Assistant - 3,000 Sign-on bonus	Turnersville		
DF0238147	Lead Supervisor I	Blackwood	40	12
DF0250762	Leasing Associate	Lindenwold		
DF0169798	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Berlin		
DF0226623	Maintenance Supervisor	Atco		
DF0204804	Maintenance Technician I General Admin	Berlin	40	12
DF0204790	Maintenance Technician III Mfg Indirect -Truss	Berlin	40	36
DF0141062	Manager, Key Account Sunlens	Blackwood	40	36
DF0277212	Master Merchandiser	BLACKWOOD		
DF0225948	Mechanic - Night Shift (1:30PM - 10:30PM)	Blackwood	40	
DF0161104	Medical Front Office - Patient Service Specialist	Sicklerville		
DF0274871	Mortgage Loan Officer	Berlin	40	12
DF0194738	Operating Engineer III, Physical Plant - Rowan-Virtua SOM (Stratford, NJ)	Stratford		
DF0269080	Operations Supervisor	Stratford		
DF0289999	Optimal Solutions Planner	Berlin	40	60
DF0189268	P/T Retail Store Associate - Gloucester Premium, 6107, Blackwood, NJ	Blackwood	20	
DF0157754	Part Time Food Service Worker - Camden County Juvenile Center	Blackwood		
DF0240726	Part Time Nurse Flexible - (RN)	Blackwood		
DF0250460	Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker	Stratford		
DF0286697	Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker	Turnersville		
DF0242573	Personal Banker	Glendora		
DF0291535	Personal Banker Sicklerville	SICKLERVILLE		
DF0230965	Pharmacy Customer Service Associate	SICKLERVILLE		
DF0135754	Pharmacy Intern	BLACKWOOD		

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0296012	Pharmacy Intern	LINDENWOLD		
DF0264940	Pharmacy Technician	Gibbsboro		
DF0204969	Pharmacy Technician	Sicklerville		
DF0269629	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	BLACKWOOD		
DF0280288	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	SICKLERVILLE		
DF0283095	Phlebotomist - FLOAT	Turnersville		
DF0173501	Postdoctoral Fellow - Childhood Adversity/Trauma, CARES Institute	Stratford		
DF0223629	Principal Investigator - Respiratory	Lindenwold		
DF0295527	Pro Customer Service Sales	Sicklerville		
DF0295514	Pro Customer Service Sales	West Berlin		
DF0143884	Production Manager	Sicklerville		
DF0286103	Project Manager	Berlin	40	12
DF0204053	Receptionist	Laurel Springs		
DF0204086	Receptionist	Pine Hill		
DF0204013	Receptionist	SICKLERVILLE		
DF0204161	Receptionist	Turnersville		
DF0204089	Receptionist	WEST BERLIN		
DF0276131	Relationship Mgr I - Business Banking	Sicklerville		
DF0276132	Relationship Mgr I - Business Banking	Turnersville		
DF0287505	Residential DSP - FT (3pm to 11pm)	Clementon		
DF0204370	Residential DSP - PT weekends only	Berlin		
DF0228844	Residential DSP - PT weekends only	Blackwood		
DF0129973	Restaurant Crewmember - Dinner/Close Shift	Turnersville		
DF0204392	Retail Associate	Turnersville		
DF0129820	Retail Associate, FT - Nike Gloucester	Blackwood		
DF0287866	Retail Sales Associate	Turnersville		
DF0237971	Retail Sales Associate (Seasonal)	Blackwood	20	
DF0272301	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Berlin		
DF0194083	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Sicklerville		
DF0295181	•	Turnersville		
DF0294918	RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare	Sicklerville		
DF0250817	Route Sales Associate	Sicklerville		
DF0299165	Sales Associate	Turnersville		

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0223455	Sales Associate - Part-Time	Blackwood		
DF0299163	Sales Lead	Turnersville		
DF0221622	Sales Specialist	Sicklerville		
DF0221638	Sales Specialist	West Berlin		
DF0264724	Seasonal Cashier Associate - Part Time	West Berlin		
DF0297999	Seasonal Retail Associate	Blackwood	40	24
DF0222961	Seasonal Retail Security Officer Blackwood, NJ	Hilltop		
DF0264730	Seasonal Retail Stocking Associate - Part Time	West Berlin		
DF0279593	Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist	Laurel Springs		
DF0276156	Senior Environmental Services Worker, Rowan-Virtua School	Stratford		
DF0291689	Senior Manager, Digital Workplace Operations	BLACKWOOD		
DF0291690	Senior Manager, Entegra Business Performance & Platforms	BLACKWOOD		
DF0298185	Senior Project Manager - IT	Berlin	40	60
DF0253608	Service Team (P1-1350313-0)	Sicklerville	40	
DF0279951	Shift Lead	SICKLERVILLE		
DF0177653	Shift Manager NJ	BERLIN		
DF0286942	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Sicklerville		
DF0295294	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Stratford		
DF0286932	Store Associate	Sicklerville		
DF0280243	Store Sales Manager	Sicklerville		
DF0265469	Substitute Teacher/ Paraeducator	Berlin		
DF0265456	Substitute Teacher/ Paraeducator	Blackwood		
DF0265478	Substitute Teacher/ Paraeducator-Lindenwold -NJ	Lindenwold		
DF0291753	Supervisor, Veterinary Technician	Sicklerville		
DF0226691	Supvr Distribution	Berlin		
DF0168167	Technician I, Lab	Blackwood	40	
DF0154091	Temporary Sales Associate - Part-Time	Blackwood		
DF0243209	TM Receiver	West Berlin		
DF0278831	University Police Officer (Stratford, NJ)	Stratford		
DF0250589	Weekend Baylor - Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)	Sicklerville		